Course de la Somme a Morcourt le 7 juillet 2024

Course 10 km
Classement Nom

1 HERBIN

2 DELFORGE

3 BURLET

4 DARTUS

5 MORELLE

6 GROSMORT

7 GUERNUT

8 CARPENTIER

9 HANOCQ

10 PETITJEAN

11 LEQUEUX

12 COURTOIS

13 JUBEAU

14 FOUQUET

15 AVUNDO

16 CARDON

17 COLLET

18 MAZUR

19 DUBREUIL

20 BONIFACE

21 ZAUNONICKY

22 VILLAIN

23 SALEZ

24 COURTOIS

25 DRAPIER

26 JACQUEMIN

27 DELAMARME

28 LERCHE

29 LE ROUX

30 LIENARD

31 LIENARD

32 LEFEVRE

33 LAMINETTE

34 DERAMISSE

35 DEMOND

36 VUILLAUME

37 BERLEUX

38 LEGRAND

39 LEGRAND

40 LEFEVRE

41 DEBUSSCHERE
Course 19 km

1 RAFFIN

2 SOUPLY

3 PAJOT

4 LAPIERE

Prénom
Sylvain
Fabien
Jean-Pierre
Mikael
Matthieu
LAURENT
Jeremy
Frangois-Xavier
Jeremy
Pierre
Alexandre
Florian
Jeremy
Jerome
Boris
Eddith
Antoine
Dominique
Dominique
Frederic
Remi
Fernand
Isabelle
Stephane
Didier
Amaury
Pierre Nicolas
Jean-Claude
Hervé
Sebastien
Severine
Matthieu
INES
Fanny
JOELLE
Nathalie
Kevin
Emilie
Xavier
Fabienne
Karine

Fabrice
Gauthier
Gregoire
Stephane
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27
33
7
10
43
21
13
16
18
15
22
19
31
23
11
30
4
6
35
42
34
9
14
40
32
29
28
5
41
39
38
2
17
25
20
24
12
37
36
8
26

186
210
225
220

Master 3
Master 8
Master O
Master 2
Master 1
Master 3
Master 2
Master 3
Master O
Senior

Master 1
Master O
Senior

Master 2
Master 2
Master 4
Senior

Master 6
Master 5
Master 5
Master 4
Master 8
Master 4
Master 2
Master 4
Senior

Senior

Master 7
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
Senior

Espoir

Master 3
Master 7
Master 4
Master O
Master 1
Master 1
Master 6
Master 3

Master 2
Master O
Espoir

Master 2

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Club

CA FRESNOY

ENAA

NL HARLY

NL FONTAINE

NL

ENAA

NL OMISSY

CAP 21

NL BRISSY

NL SAINT-GOBAIN
NL

Moy de I'Aisne
lanny

NL

NL ITANCOURT
ENAA

NL EMERCHICOURT
ENAA

ACPI

NL SAINT-QUENTIN
VGA ATTICHY

ACPI

NL SAINT-QUENTIN
NL CYSOING

CAP 21

NL

NL

ACPI

NL BAGNEUX

NL MORCOURT

NL MORCOURT

NL GRICOURT

NL SAINT-QUENTIN
SstQ

ACPI

SstQ

NL MEZIERS

NL Vermand

NL Vermand

ENAA

NL SAINT-QUENTIN

NL AMIENS

NL HOLNON

Amical Val De Somme
TEAM HOLNON

Temps
00:40:55
00:40:59
00:42:30
00:43:41
00:46:52
00:48:09
00:48:28
00:48:32
00:49:42
00:49:52
00:50:15
00:50:56
00:51:46
00:51:48
00:52:37
00:53:27
00:54:27
00:58:36
00:58:54
00:59:41
00:59:46
01:01:07
01:01:32
01:01:38
01:02:33
01:02:46
01:02:48
01:03:18
01:03:20
01:03:28
01:03:49
01:04:54
01:05:24
01:07:20
01:07:21
01:10:09
01:11:01
01:16:29
01:16:30
01:18:34
01:24:29

01:17:25
01:18:23
01:20:35
01:21:03



BOURILLON
BOUCHEHENDHOMME
COUPAIN
GALLAI
THUBE
AMELLIAME
GUILLE
GUILLE
LEROY
ROBASCIOTTI
LAGRANGE
AL DERWEIRELD
RABEUF
DERAMISSE
DUFOUR
ARRAS
HENNEBIQUE
CHATELAIN
LEROY
DELIGNY
LOUIS
LEDUCQ
SIMEON
JEANTOT
BASQUIN
DIOT
WYBAILLIE
LEFEVRE
LEGRAND
RAYNAL
LISIECKI

FINN
LEGRAND
TASSIN
NORMAND
LECLERCQ
DE WIN
BERLEUX
ZUPANCIC
MOMCHAU
FAVEREAUX
BEAUVILLAIN
REMOND
LUROIS
ANTOINE
LERIOUX
BRACONNIER
PATELLA
COTTEREAUX
DARREUX

Laurent
Teddy
Paul
Arnaud
Sylvain
Ali
Anouchka
FRANCK
Bruno
Bruno
Ludovic
Jonathan
Severine
Jerome
Ludovic
Mustapha
BENOIT
Loic
Antoine
Frederic
Fabrice
Sophie
Fabrice
Renaud
Gaston
David
Ken
Philippe
Sebastien
Christophe
Frederic
Vincent
Audrey
David
Bruno
Angeline
Shari
Yohann
Dominique
Laurent
Lucile
Lucas
Anthony
Clémence
Denis
Sandrine
Xavier
Lucie
Florian
Alexandre
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200
151
233
176
168
208
201
202
203
162
193
196
173
235
177
212
221
180
181
189
170
218
207
228
174
217
214
179
192
159
153
198
191
167
185
236
215
182
187
161
164
166
156
163
194
165
195
206
152
232

Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Master 3
Master 2
Master 1
Master 3
Master 3
Master 3
Master 1
Master 2
Master O
Master 2
Master 2
Master 4
Master 2
Master O
Senior

Master O
Master 2
Master 2
Master O
Master 2
Master 3
Master 6
Master 3
Senior

Master 7
Master O
Master 4
Master 3
Master 2
Master O
Master 2
Master 4
Master 1
Senior

Master 1
Master 3
Master 5
Master 4
Senior

Espoir

Senior

Master 3
Master 4
Master 1
Master 3
Master 1
Senior

ENAA

ITANCOURT
PASTEL TRIATHLON
UAC

PASTEL TRIATHLON
NL FRESNOY

asptt

asptt

ENAA

NL BRANCOURT
ENAA

NL BERNES

ENAA

NL SAINT-QUENTIN
UA Chauny

NL FRESNOY

TEAM HOLNON
UCA CAUDRY

CSLG NPDC

NL MONTESCOURT
PASTEL TRIATHLON
NL MESNIL

Gauchy

NL OMISSY

ENAA

ENAA

NL FROIDESTREES
ENAA

CA FRESNOY

ENAA

NL NEUVILLE SUR ESCAUT

CA FRESNOY

CA FRESNOY

NL HAPPENCOURT
AFETH

NL ESSIGNY

NL FROIDESTREES
NL SAINT-QUENTIN
CAP 21

CAP 21

ESC TERGNIER

NL CHERY

NL SAINT-QUENTIN
NL SAINT-GOBAIN
CA FRESNOY

ESC TERGNIER

CA FRESNOY

NL MEZIERS

NL ENDURANCE SHOP
NL SAINT-QUENTIN

01:22:14
01:22:41
01:22:42
01:22:44
01:23:03
01:25:27
01:25:28
01:25:28
01:26:34
01:26:39
01:27:36
01:27:46
01:27:50
01:28:04
01:28:28
01:28:37
01:28:38
01:30:01
01:30:05
01:30:13
01:30:36
01:31:10
01:31:39
01:33:16
01:33:37
01:34:01
01:34:35
01:35:02
01:35:50
01:37:54
01:38:03
01:38:09
01:39:21
01:40:19
01:40:29
01:41:42
01:43:07
01:44:00
01:44:02
01:44:22
01:44:29
01:44:30
01:44:36
01:44:56
01:46:21
01:46:51
01:47:34
01:48:19
01:48:20
01:48:20



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

LESUEUR
AUGER
CARDOT
NOIRET
WATTEBLED
RAYNAL
CHEVALIER
LECUYER
CARRESI
BRACONNIER
TASSIN
JEANTOT
ADOLPHS
BARREUX
COSTA
BERTAUX
DUMAY

AL DERWEIRELD
DESCHAMPHELAERE

VINCENT
LEGRAND
HOLLEUILLE
BARREUX
LAFARGE
DIAS ALVES
DIAS ALVES
STOESSEL
VERNEULEN
PREVOT
TURMEL
LEQUEUX
LISIECKI

Gerard
Lucie
Adeline
David
Dominique
Sylvie
Emilie
Priscillia
David
Vincent
Virginie
ELISABETH
Dilan
Laurent
Sophie
Lydia
Bruno
Perrine
Anabelle
Philippe
Isabelle
Agathe
Patrick
Stephane
Pascal
Valerie
Joelle
Marie
Lucie
Frangois
Nadege
Christine
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216
183
190
213
178
160
184
188
234
199
169
227
172
223
231
155
226
197
204
205
224
211
219
237
157
158
175
229
230
171
222
154

Master 4
Senior

Master 1
Master 3
Master 3
Master 4
Master O
Master 1
Master 3
Master O
Master 2
Master 3
Senior

Master 4
Master 2
Master 2
Master 5
Master O
Master O
Master 5
Master 5
Master O
Master 5
Master 2
Master 6
Master 5
Master 5
Junior

Junior

Master 5
Master 1
Master 5

AS MBK

PASTEL TRIATHLON
SstQ

ATME FRESNOY
ACPI

ENAA

SstQ

NL ESSIGNY

NL

CA FRESNOY

NL HAPPENCOURT
TEAM HOLNON

NL METZ

NL HARLY

NL SAINT-GOBAIN
NL DOUCHY

CAP 21

NL BERNES

ENAA

nl folembray

CAP 21

NL SAINT-QUENTIN
NL SAINT-QUENTIN
NL MOISLAINS

NL LIZY

NL LIZY

ENAA

NL HOMBLIERES
NL OMISSY

ACPI

PASTEL TRIATHLON
NL NEUVILLE SUR ESCAUT

01:48:28
01:48:51
01:49:09
01:49:14
01:49:51
01:50:13
01:50:16
01:51:41
01:51:46
01:54:02
01:55:30
01:55:46
01:56:24
01:56:33
01:57:25
01:57:26
01:58:50
01:59:06
01:59:07
02:01:25
02:05:54
02:09:00
02:09:12
02:09:29
02:11:47
02:11:47
02:14:13
02:16:44
02:16:45
02:19:26
02:21:11
02:22:16



